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GLOBAL ACCOUNT MANAGER (FOR CRITICAL 
ACCOUNT ISSUES & TECHNICAL SUPPORT) 

Production in Los Angeles Area 
 

Shirley Luo 
2321 Rosecrans Avenue, Suite 3210, 
El Segundo, CA 90245, USA 
 

Tel: +1.310.364.3780 
Mobile: +1.310.343.5429 
Fax: +1.310.364.3795 
E-mail: shirley.luo@intertek.com   
 

The samples will be sent to Korean lab for testing only. 
 
Intertek Sample Collection Center (MNC Express, Inc.) 
600 E. Washington Blvd. W17 & W18 
Los Angeles, CA 90015 (GS MART)  
 
Contact Person: 
Mike  
Tel: 213-744-1026 
Cel:213-760-6674 
Fax: 213-744-1046 
Email: mnc.roadsun.la@gmail.com 

Hong Kong Guangzhou China 

1/F Garment Centre 576 Castle Peak Road Kowloon 
Hong Kong. 
 
Denise Siu 
Tel: 852-2173 8295 
Fax : 852- 3403 2660 
Email : denise.siu@intertek.com 

3rd Floor, Hengyun Building  
235 Kaifa Avenue  
Guangzhou Economic & Technological 
 Development District 
Guangzhou, 510730, China 
 
Jane Cao 
Tel: 86 20 2820 9566 
Email : jane.cao@intertek.com 
 
Shirley Guang 
Tel: 86 20 2820 9277 
Email : shirley.guang@intertek.com 
 

Shanghai China Ningbo, China 

2nd Floor, Building No. 4, Shanghai Comalong 
Industrial Park 
No. 889 Yi Shan Road Shanghai 200233, China 
 
Zoey Gu  
Tel: 86 21 5339 5613 
Email : Zoey.gu@intertek.com 
 

5/F No. 6 Building, Lingyun Industry Park, No.1177 
Lingyun Road 
Ningbo National Hi-Tech Zone, Ningbo Zhejiang 
315100,China 
 
Lily Zhang 
Tel: 0086 574 88183659 
Email: lily.ll.zhang@intertek.com 
 
Winnie pan 
Tel: 0086 574 88183656 
Email: Winnie.pan@intertek.com 

Wuxi, China Hangzhou, China 

No. 8 Fubei Road, 
 Xishan Economic Development Zone 
Wuxi, Jiangsu 214101,China 
 
Leona Zhu 

3-4 Floor, Building No. 6, 1180 Binan Road, 
High & New Tech Zone (Binjiang) 
Hangzhou, Zhejiang, 310052, China 
 
Shmily Hou 
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Tel: 86 510 8821 8515 
Email : leona.zhu@intertek.com 
 

Tel: 86 571 8768 8266   
Email : shmily.hou@intertek.com 
 

Tianjin, China Bangalore, India 

3F, Block B, No.7, Guiyuan Road, High-tech Zone, 
Tianjin 300384,China 
 
Rita Zhao 
Tel: 86 22 8315197 
Email : rita.zhao@intertek.com 
 

17/F Industrial Subrub,2nd stage, yeswantpur, 
 Bangalore-560022 
 
Biju Thankappan   
Tel: 91 80 4021 3710 
Email : biju.thankappan@intertek.com 
 

VIETNAM S KOREA 

8th And 9th Floor Of Lobby D At S.O.H.O Biz Office 
Building, No. 38 Huynh Lan Khanh St., Ward 2, Tan 
Binh District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam  
 

Account Manager  
Anh Tuan Nguyen  
Tel: +84 8 7305 1088 Ext 101 
Email: anhtuan.nguyen@intertek.com  
 

Customer Service 
Silvia Dwi Febriani 
Tel: 84 28 7305 1088 #164 
Email: Silvia.febriani@intertek.com 

 

1/F., A-Ju Digital Tower, 284-56,  
Seongsu-2Ga, Seongdong-Gu, Seoul Korea. 
 
 
Nick Choi 
Tel: + 82-2-6090-9526 
Email: nick.choi@intertek.com 
 
Rebecca Lim 
Tel: 82-2-6090-9682 
Email : rebecca.lim@intertek.com 
 

MEXICO GUATEMALA (Covering Dominican Republic) 

Poniente 134 No. 660,  
Col. Industrial Vallejo, C.P.,  
Mexico City 02300, Mexico D.F. 
 
Contact  
Javier Martell 
Tel: +52 55 5998 0900 Ext 6215 
E-mail: javier.martell@intertek.com  

46 calle 21-53 zona 12  
Expobodegas Petapa 46  
Edificio #10, Guatemala City, 01012, Guatemala 
 
Account Manager  
Eunice Sosa de Rosales  
Tel: + 502-2303-5800 
Email: eunice.sosa@intertek.com 
 

Customer Service 
Jose Andrés Vera  
Tel: +502-2303-5800 
Email: andres.vera@intertek.com 

 

HONDURAS (Free Sample Collection Center, testing 
will be done in Guatemala) 

NICARAGUA (Free Sample Collection Center, testing will 
be done in Guatemala) 

Centro de Acopio, oficinas de DHL, avenida 
Circunvalación , contiguo a la 105 Brigada, San 
Pedro Sula, Honduras 
 
Contact  
Riva Romero  
Tel: + 504 9942 5816 

Km 47 carretera Tipitapa a Masaya,  
Zona Franca Astro, 
 Nave 20, Nicaragua 
 
Contact 
Gabriel Pastran  
Tel: + 505-2295-4829 
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E-mail: riva.romero@intertek.com 
 

Email: gabriela.pastran@intertek.com 

 

United States of America  

Intertek, 545 E Algonquin Rd,  
Arlington Heights, IL 60005, USA 
 
Account Manager  
Kelly Skowron 
Tel: +1 (847) 871-1039 
Email: kelly.skowron@intertek.com 

 

 

Italy France 

Via IIio Barontini, 22/b, 50018 
Scandicci,Florence,Italy 
 
Account Manager  
Alessandra Nese  
Tel: +39 055 790873 
Email: alessandra.nese@intertek.com 

 

ZAC ECOPARC II, 27400 HEUDEBOUVILLE, France 
 
 
Account Manager  
Marie-Claire LEROI  
Tel: + 33 (0)2 32 63 31 67 
Email: marieclaire.leroi@intertek.com 

 

Portugal Turkey 

Rua Antero De Quental, 221 Sala 102, 4455-586 
Perafita – Matosinhos, Portugal 
 
Virgilio Barros  
Tel: + 351 22 999 80 80 
Email: virgilio.barros@intertek.com 
 

Merkez Mahallesi, Sanayi Cad. No.23, Altindag Plaza, 
Yenibosna-34197, Istanbul, Turkey 
 
Beril Ersoz 
Tel: + 90 212 496 47 95 
Email: beril.ersoz@intertek.com 
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